
Contract No ORGANIZATION NAME EMAIL PHONE
DJ00340 Reynolds Fence Guardrail Tracy Jolly tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753-4992

Apple Tuck Associates, Inc. Chip Williford appletuck@att.net (828) 287-3767
Reeves Construction Company Zach Green rglass@reevescc.com (864) 416-0200
Kemp Sigmon Construction Co., Inc. Tyler Sigmon tyler@kempsigmonconstruction.com (828) 302-7018
NJR Group Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102
Dane Construction, Inc. Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664-5042
Dellinger Inc. Brandon Clontz bclontz@dellinger-inc.com (704) 283-7551
Mountain Creek Contractors Inc. Andrew Wyatt awyatt@mtcreekinc.com (828) 241-2047
J. T. Russell & Sons Inc. Greg Tucker gtucker@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
R. E. Burns & Sons Co., Inc. Kevin Burns kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646
Smith-Rowe, LLC William Fulp frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221
Lynn Thomas Grading, Inc. Kevin Thomas kthomas@lynnthomasgrading.com (704) 826-8234

DJ00403 Reynolds Fence Guardrail Tracy Jolly tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753-4992
TRP Construction Group Trent Griffith trentg@trpconstructiongroup.com (704) 497-0154
TMI Services, Inc. Gina Lanzetta gina@tmiservicesinc.com (508) 528-5727

DJ00408 Reynolds Fence Guardrail Tracy Jolly tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753-4992
Traffic Control Safety Services, Inc. Christopher Fletcher nctrafficcontrol@yahoo.com (336) 771-7676
The Lane Construction Corp. David Gallaher bidportal@laneconstruct.com (203) 235-3351
Consolidated Power, Inc. James Brinkley jabconpower@gmail.com (704) 506-5412

DJ00407 Reynolds Fence Guardrail Tracy Jolly tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753-4992
Blythe Brothers Asphalt Co. LLC Frank Blythe mspencer@blythedevelopment.com (704) 588-0023
Blythe Construction, Inc. Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 375-8474
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